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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ickey Shuffle

Matt H

Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush
Ketchikan Yetis
Frickin Awful

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap
Bloody Mummers
Barking Pigs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs

77.00
116.00
187.00
223.00
203.00
167.00

207.00
144.00
214.00
199.00
183.00
194.00

163.00
190.00
211.00
271.00
237.00
291.00

194.00
189.00
139.00
145.00
204.00
148.00

225.00
190.00
147.00
212.00
214.00
205.00

208.00
171.00
203.00
171.00
196.00
123.00

169.00
153.00
210.00
119.00
167.00
227.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Just Like Dad

Fillin the 2 Gap

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Barking Pigs

Haverhill Hitmen
Motherless Goats

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap
Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Frickin Awful
Motherless Goats

Fillin the 2 Gap
Matt H

Barking Pigs

Big Easy Bush
Motherless Goats
Frickin Awful

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Frickin Awful

Motherless Goats
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Big Easy Bush

Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Frickin Awful

Motherless Goats

Motherless Goats

Frickin Awful

Barking Pigs

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Frickin Awful

Haverhill Hitmen

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Bloody Mummers
Motherless Goats
Ketchikan Yetis
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117.00
179.00
123.00
160.00
203.00
190.00

128.00
153.00
189.00
145.00
126.00
207.00

126.00
155.00
176.00
160.00
189.00
181.00

237.00
135.00
135.00
188.00
241.00
166.00

238.00
139.00
151.00
179.00
185.00
168.00

183.00
162.00
222.00
170.00
156.00
176.00

187.00
201.00
114.00
181.00
183.00
200.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ickey Shuffle 160.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 226.00
Just Like Dad 229.00 Vs Barking Pigs 204.00
Matt H 162.00 S Motherless Goats 205.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 142.00 Vs Ketchikan Yetis 238.00
Bloody Mummers 202.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 175.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 151.00 Vs Frickin Awful 143.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ickey Shuffle 175.00 VS Barking Pigs 258.00
Just Like Dad 122.00 Vs Ketchikan Yetis 244.00
Matt H 148.00 VS Big Easy Bush 162.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 124.00 Vs Frickin Awful 171.00
Bloody Mummers 220.00 Vs Motherless Goats 199.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 127.00 Vs Haverhill Hitmen 145.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Ickey Shuffle 203.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 173.00
Just Like Dad 186.00 Vs Motherless Goats 140.00
Matt H 179.00 VS Bloody Mummers 158.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 117.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 233.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 236.00 Vs Ketchikan Yetis 201.00
Barking Pigs 204.00 Vs Frickin Awful 125.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ickey Shuffle 169.00 VS Ketchikan Yetis 174.00
Just Like Dad 196.00 Vs Bloody Mummers 132.00
Matt H 173.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 251.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 110.00 Vs Barking Pigs 212.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 111.00 Vs Motherless Goats 103.00
Big Easy Bush 210.00 Vs Frickin Awful 152.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ickey Shuffle 143.00 VS Just Like Dad 182.00
Matt H 195.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 161.00
Bloody Mummers 206.00 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 208.00
Big Easy Bush 169.00 Vs Barking Pigs 142.00
Ketchikan Yetis 243.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 272.00
Frickin Awful 197.00 Vs Motherless Goats 161.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ickey Shuffle 172.00 VS Matt H 144.00
Just Like Dad 219.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 147.00
Bloody Mummers 164.00 VS Big Easy Bush 159.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 216.00 Vs Barking Pigs 153.00
Ketchikan Yetis 231.00 VS Frickin Awful 152.00
Haverhill Hitmen 224.00 Vs Motherless Goats 292.00

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Ickey Shuffle 186.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 212.00
Just Like Dad 183.00 VS Matt H 108.00
Bloody Mummers 128.00 VS Barking Pigs 230.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 91.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 132.00
Ketchikan Yetis 158.00 VS Motherless Goats 160.00
Haverhill Hitmen 178.00 VS Frickin Awful 153.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 117.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 189.00
Barking Pigs 195.00 Vs Ketchikan Yetis 287.00
Big Easy Bush 166.00
Bloody Mummers 160.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 149.00
Frickin Awful 183.00
Ickey Shuffle 175.00
Just Like Dad 180.00
Matt H 178.00
Motherless Goats 110.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Haverhill Hitmen 145.00 Vs Just Like Dad 178.00
Ketchikan Yetis 239.00 Vs Bloody Mummers 137.00
Barking Pigs 238.00
Big Easy Bush 135.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 161.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 176.00
Frickin Awful 122.00
Ickey Shuffle 212.00
Matt H 91.00
Motherless Goats 160.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Haverhill Hitmen 219.00 VS Bloody Mummers 198.00
Ketchikan Yetis 148.00 VS Just Like Dad 176.00
Barking Pigs 231.00
Big Easy Bush 149.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 114.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 222.00
Frickin Awful 223.00
Ickey Shuffle 200.00
Matt H 146.00
Motherless Goats 150.00
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