## **Barry Sanders League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:19pm ET

World NELWOOD				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	77.00		lugt Like Dod	117.00
Ickey Shuffle	77.00 116.00	VS	Just Like Dad	117.00
Matt H Bloody Mummers	187.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	179.00 123.00
•	223.00	VS	Barking Pigs	160.00
Big Easy Bush Ketchikan Yetis	203.00	vs vs	Haverhill Hitmen	203.00
Frickin Awful	167.00	vs VS	Motherless Goats	190.00
FIICKIII AWIUI	167.00	VS	Motherless Goats	190.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ickey Shuffle	207.00	VS	Matt H	128.00
Just Like Dad	144.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	153.00
Bloody Mummers	214.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	189.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	199.00	VS	Barking Pigs	145.00
Ketchikan Yetis	183.00	VS	Frickin Awful	126.00
Haverhill Hitmen	194.00	VS	Motherless Goats	207.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ickey Shuffle	163.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	126.00
Just Like Dad	190.00	VS VS	Matt H	155.00
Bloody Mummers	211.00	VS	Barking Pigs	176.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	271.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	160.00
Ketchikan Yetis	237.00	VS	Motherless Goats	189.00
Haverhill Hitmen	291.00	VS	Frickin Awful	181.00
riaverriii riitirieri	201.00	٧٥	THORIT / WIGH	101.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ickey Shuffle	194.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	237.00
Just Like Dad	189.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	135.00
Matt H	139.00	VS	Frickin Awful	135.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	145.00	VS	Motherless Goats	188.00
Big Easy Bush	204.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	241.00
Barking Pigs	148.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	166.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ickey Shuffle	225.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	238.00
Just Like Dad	190.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	139.00
Matt H	147.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	151.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	212.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	179.00
Bloody Mummers	214.00	VS	Frickin Awful	185.00
Barking Pigs	205.00	VS	Motherless Goats	168.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ickey Shuffle	208.00	VS	Motherless Goats	183.00
Just Like Dad	171.00	VS	Frickin Awful	162.00
Matt H	203.00	VS	Barking Pigs	222.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	171.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	170.00
Bloody Mummers	196.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	156.00
Big Easy Bush	123.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	176.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ickey Shuffle	169.00	VS	Frickin Awful	187.00
Just Like Dad	153.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	201.00
Matt H	210.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	114.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	119.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	181.00
Big Easy Bush	167.00	VS	Motherless Goats	183.00
Barking Pigs	227.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	200.00
<b>5 5</b>				

## **Barry Sanders League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:19pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
Ickey Shuffle	160.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	226.00
Just Like Dad	229.00	VS	Barking Pigs	204.00
Matt H	162.00	VS	Motherless Goats	205.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	142.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	238.00
Bloody Mummers	202.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	175.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	151.00	VS	Frickin Awful	143.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ickey Shuffle	175.00	VS	Barking Pigs	258.00
Just Like Dad	122.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	244.00
Matt H	148.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	162.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	124.00	VS	Frickin Awful	171.00
Bloody Mummers	220.00	VS	Motherless Goats	199.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	127.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	145.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ickey Shuffle	203.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	173.00
Just Like Dad	186.00	VS VS	Motherless Goats	140.00
Matt H	179.00	VS VS	Bloody Mummers	158.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	117.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	233.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	236.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	201.00
Barking Pigs	204.00	VS	Frickin Awful	125.00
Darking Figs	204.00	VS	i lickili Awiui	123.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ickey Shuffle	169.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	174.00
Just Like Dad	196.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	132.00
Matt H	173.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	251.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	110.00	VS	Barking Pigs	212.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	111.00	VS	Motherless Goats	103.00
Big Easy Bush	210.00	VS	Frickin Awful	152.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ickey Shuffle	143.00	VS	Just Like Dad	182.00
Matt H	195.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	161.00
Bloody Mummers	206.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	208.00
Big Easy Bush	169.00	VS	Barking Pigs	142.00
Ketchikan Yetis	243.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	272.00
Frickin Awful	197.00	VS	Motherless Goats	161.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ickey Shuffle	172.00	VS	Matt H	144.00
Just Like Dad	219.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	147.00
Bloody Mummers	164.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	159.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	216.00	VS	Barking Pigs	153.00
Ketchikan Yetis	231.00	VS	Frickin Awful	152.00
Haverhill Hitmen	224.00	VS	Motherless Goats	292.00
Week 44 NEL Week 44				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	400.00		Fillip the 2 Con	040.00
Ickey Shuffle	186.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	212.00
Just Like Dad	183.00	VS	Matt H	108.00
Bloody Mummers	128.00	VS	Barking Pigs	230.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	91.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	132.00
Ketchikan Yetis	158.00	VS	Motherless Goats	160.00
Haverhill Hitmen	178.00	VS	Frickin Awful	153.00

## **Barry Sanders League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:19pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	117.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	189.00
Barking Pigs	195.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	287.00
Big Easy Bush	166.00			
Bloody Mummers	160.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	149.00			
Frickin Awful	183.00			
Ickey Shuffle	175.00			
Just Like Dad	180.00			
Matt H	178.00			
Motherless Goats	110.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Haverhill Hitmen	145.00	vs	Just Like Dad	178.00
Ketchikan Yetis	239.00	vs	Bloody Mummers	137.00
Barking Pigs	238.00			
Big Easy Bush	135.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	161.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	176.00			
Frickin Awful	122.00			
Ickey Shuffle	212.00			
Matt H	91.00			
Motherless Goats	160.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Haverhill Hitmen	219.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	198.00
Ketchikan Yetis	148.00	VS	Just Like Dad	176.00
Barking Pigs	231.00			
Big Easy Bush	149.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	114.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	222.00			
Frickin Awful	223.00			
Ickey Shuffle	200.00			
Matt H	146.00			
Motherless Goats	150.00			